Winterkompetitie 2015/2016 Personele baan L.P. t/m Ronde 3

Klasse: 1

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)

Naam

H. Boerman

S. Ruumpol

T. Deurloo

M. Willemsen
G.J. Rensing
A.T.M. Holtslag
M.A.J. Kasteel
H. Scheuter
H.A. Flipse

A. Berendsen
H.M. Kock
P.J.B. Splitthoff
R.B.J. Winkel
T. Huntink
M.J.J. Wilbrink
W.J.F.G. Vrieze
H.H.F. Maalderink
J. Scheffer

H. van der Waal

Klasse: 2

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
3)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)

Naam

S. van Dulmen
Z. \Woudenberg
N. Peppelman
G.B.M. Holtslag
D. Nijenhuis
G.H.B.M. Kniest
B. Steentjes

ILA. Kuster
F.E.M. Stiekema
J.M. Vinkenvleugel
M.J. Geels

M. Wierda
S.A.W. te Boekhorst
R.S.H. Luikink
H. ter Vrugt

S. Klein Poelhuis
A.M. Scheffer

M. de Jong
R.A.M. Domhof
G. Wormgoor
B.H. Kock

J. Overvliet

M. Derksen

A. Wassink

D.J. Gussinklo
S. Botteram
A.G.F. Sprokholt

Afdeling

WILLEM TELL
WILHELMINA
DIANA
WILHELMINA
HET GOUDEN OOG
R.AW.
WILHELMINA

PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
ZELHEM

DIANA

ST. HUBERTUS B.
DE KOGEL

D.S.V.

S.1J.S.

PR. ALEXANDER
S.1J.S.

ZELHEM

S.IJ.S.

Afdeling

ZELHEM
ZELHEM
HALFWEG
R.AW.

DE KOGEL
S.1J.S.

DIANA
HALFWEG

PR. ALEXANDER
ST. HUBERTUS B.
HALFWEG
D.S.\VA.

DE KOGEL

PR. ALEXANDER
R.AW.
WILHELMINA
VIOS

HALFWEG

T KOGELTJE
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
DIANA

DIANA

DIANA

ZELHEM

PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA DAMES
PR. ALEXANDER

Score

839
805
804
802
799
795
775
772
770
767
767
757
757
753
749
734
526
463
259

Score

787
762
760
757
747
726
726
722
718
713
711
708
705
705
703
693
685
680
680
662
638
616
497
483
479
463
246
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Klasse: 3

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)

Naam

S. Heister

M. Schotsman

E. van Til
H.M.J.A. Magendans
M. Liebrand

R.G. Engbers
R.F. Wopereis

M. Bruins-Thuis
H.J.M. Willemsen
D. Geuijen
D.J.W. Scheffer
A.J.M. Wopereis
P.A. Leenders

J. te Veldhuis

H. Kuster

F.T.L. Kasteel

J. Klappe

M. Wieskamp

J. Sprenkelder
A.M. Kleinnibbelink

Klasse: 4

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)

Naam

A.A. Papen

A. Hofsteenge

R. Kuiper

H.M. Kuster

N. Steentjes-Pelgrim
M. Kuiper

W.G.M. Eppingbroek
A.J. Wensing

Afdeling
DIANA
WILLEM TELL
PR. ALEXANDER
WILHELMINA
DIANA
ZELHEM
ZIEUWENT
DIANA DAMES
WILHELMINA
DIANA DAMES
VIOS
ZIEUWENT
S.IJ.S.
WILHELMINA
DE KOGEL
WILHELMINA
DE KOGEL
DIANA DAMES
ZIEUWENT
PR. ALEXANDER

Afdeling
ZIEUWENT
DIANA DAMES
DE KOGEL

DE KOGEL
DIANA DAMES
DE KOGEL

‘T KOGELTJE
DE KOGEL

Score
717
710
694
685
682
676
673
663
647
642
641
636
630
630
601
589
572
559
422
406

Score
579
566
553
537
532
497
461
346



